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Topic

Supervisor

Student

Lateral response of iled
foundations: design
considerations in static and cyclic
loads

Alessio Mentani/Simonetta Cola
alberto.bisson@dicea.unipd.it
/simonetta.cola@unipd.it

NOUNGANG Viviane
Gertrude

SEWA Guy Bertin
KULATE Jean Pierre

Set-up of work-sheets for the
design and verifiaction of

retaining walls

Alberto Bisson/Simonetta Cola
al berto.bisson@dicea.unipd.it
/simonetta.cola@unipd.it

MAKONGOUM Marie
KAMSU Elysée

Use of reinforcementsin

geotechnical engineering

Alberto Bisson/Simonetta Cola
alberto.bisson@dicea.unipd.it
/simonetta.cola@unipd.it

KEMTE Hervé
KAMENI Louis Marie

Use of geosyntheticsin civil

engineering

Francesca Ceccato/Simonetta Cola
francesca.ceccato@dicea.unipd.it

/simonetta.cola@unipd.it

1
HAPPI Henri

DJIOMO KWAMO

Design of reinforced concrete and
prestressed reinforced concrete
bridge decks: theory and
applications

Giovanni Tecchio

giovanni.tecchio@dicea.unipd.it

CHIFU Kingsley YUNIWO
BAWE YAKUBU NGINYU

Design of steel railway bridges

Giovanni Tecchio

giovanni.tecchio@dicea.unipd.it

TATANGANG Dylis
NDENGANG Eveline

RC-steel composite structures for
road bridge development in

Cameroon

Giovanni Tecchio

giovanni.tecchio@dicea.unipd.it

SOTONG Joseph
NYOBE FILS Hubert

Structural design of hospital or
retrofit solutions for hospitalsin

Cameroon

Marco Dona

marco.dona@dicea.unipd.it

NANTCHOUANG Vanessa
MENGOU Rolande

Structural solutions for multi-
storey residential buildings

delopment in Cameroon

Marco Dona

marco.dona@dicea.unipd.it

TENFOUET SAATEU Jean
Paul
SEPDEU YOUDJEU Duplex

Design solutions for buildings
with sport activity purposesin

Cameroon

Marco Dona

marco.dona@dicea.unipd.it

MVONDO Alexandre
SOH GOUMLO Boniface

masonry as a structural solution
for low-rise buildingsin

Cameroon

Matteo Panizza

meatteo. panizza@dicea.unipd.it

MAIMO Blaise
MBENA BILLY Charles

Glued laminated timber members
as an alternative for covering

long spansin Cameroon

Matteo Panizza

matteo.panizza@dicea.unipd.it

FOTUE KUIATE Emile




